1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
6th
7th
7th
9th
9th
9th

— = = -

— = = = -

Chip In:
NONE

Birdies:
NONE

12 Hole Winners

Player
Total Pot

Barb Crane
Gretchen Stoughton
Rita Dickie

Linda Wilkinson
Linda Riley

Debbi Fernandes
Barbara Hadden
Diane Wheeler
Sue Fulton

Gail Hopkins
Diana Radcliffe

Lucky #7 (4 each)
Debbie Fernandes
Sheila Demers
Jan Ventimiglia

Winners
MARCH 27, 2025

LOW GROSS
Score Amount Place
$95.00
58 $20.00 1st
64 $10.00 2nd
64 $10.00 3rd
64 $10.00 ath T
64 $10.00 ath T
65 $8.00 6th T
67 $6.00 6th T
67 $6.00
68 $5.00
68 $5.00
68 $5.00
Chip In:
Birdies:
$3.25
$3.25 Lucky #7
$3.25

18 Hole Winners

Player
Total Pot

Kris Vanhutten
Toni McCabe
Sandy Burns
Debi Adamski
Barbara Bubee
Amelia Verrill
Sandy Abbonizio

Toni McCabe #2, #11
Barb Bugbee #1, #2

Toni McCabe #2
Debi Adamski #4
Barb Bugbee #2

Sue Watson (4)

Score Amount
$60.00

81 $14.00
89 $12.00
90 $10.00
91 $7.00
91 $7.00
93 $5.00
93 $5.00
$2.75

$2.75

$1.75

$1.75

$1.75

$5.50



