Winners MARCH 27, 2025 **LOW GROSS**

12 Hole Winners

18 Hole Winners

<u>Place</u>	-	<u>Player</u> <u>Total Pot</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Amount</u> \$95.00	<u>Place</u>
1st		Barb Crane	58	\$20.00	1st
2nd	Т	Gretchen Stoughton	64	\$10.00	2nd
2nd	Т	Rita Dickie	64	\$10.00	3rd
2nd	Т	Linda Wilkinson	64	\$10.00	4th
2nd	Т	Linda Riley	64	\$10.00	4th
6th		Debbi Fernandes	65	\$8.00	6th
7th	Т	Barbara Hadden	67	\$6.00	6th
7th	Т	Diane Wheeler	67	\$6.00	
9th	Т	Sue Fulton	68	\$5.00	
9th	Т	Gail Hopkins	68	\$5.00	
9th	Т	Diana Radcliffe	68	\$5.00	
Chip		DNE			
Birdie		DNE			Birdie
Lucky	/ #7	(4 each)		\$3.25	
	De	bbie Fernandes		\$3.25	Lucky
		eila Demers		\$3.25	
	Jai	n Ventimiglia			

Place	<u>)</u>	<u>Player</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Amount</u>
		Total Pot		<u>\$60.00</u>
Lst		Kris Vanhutten	81	\$14.00
2nd		Toni McCabe	89	\$12.00
Brd		Sandy Burns	90	\$10.00
1th	Т	Debi Adamski	91	\$7.00
lth	Т	Barbara Bubee	91	\$7.00
Sth	Т	Amelia Verrill	93	\$5.00
Sth	Т	Sandy Abbonizio	93	\$5.00

o In:

111.	
Toni McCabe #2, #11	\$2.75
Barb Bugbee #1, #2	\$2.75

ies:

Toni McCabe #2	\$1.75
Debi Adamski #4	\$1.75
Barb Bugbee #2	\$1.75

ky #7

Sue Watson (4)	\$5.50
----------------	--------